Table of Contents

Preface

Introduction

I. WoOMEN, GENDER, AND SEXUALITY

The Revenge of the Demoness
José 1. Cabezon

The In/Visibility of Nuns and Yoginis in Dudjom Lingpa’s
Songs of Advice
Holly Gayley

Tibetan Nuns Writing on Equality and Education
Padma ‘tsho (Baimacuo)

Samtha/the Borderlands of Tibetan Translation
Nicole Willock

Sex, Part Two

Donald S. Lopez, Jr.

'The Possibilities of Emptiness and the Realities of ( Trans) Gender
Julie Regan

I1. BIOGRAPHY AND AUTOBIOGRAPHY

How 1 Fell into Tulkuship: A Childhood Memotr from
Northeastern Tibet
Matthew T. Kapstein

Auto/Biography for the End of the World: A Treasure
Theory of Reading Revealed Life Stories
Elizaberh Angowski

A Biography of Zur Chdying Rangdro| by the Fifth Dalai Lama
Samten G, Karmay

xi

31

47

63

77

25

107

12

139



viii LIVING TREASURE

The Eleven Acts of Padmasambhava
Kurtis R. Schaeffer

111. THE NYINGMA IMAGINAIRE

“Karma and Aspirations Converge”: On Tendrel, Tsok,

and Two Portraits of Jigmé Lingpa
Benjamin Bogin

Jigmé Lingpa’s Theology of Absence
Willa B. Baker

Introductions in Order and Matter Out of Place:
Entangled Epiphanies Between Mind and Matrer
James Gentry

Divine Creation and Pure Lands in Renaissance Tibet
David Germano

Evoking the Divine Human: Ar Appearance of Suchness:

Ornament of the Sacred
Jacob B Dalton

IV. LITERATURE, ART, AND POETRY

What Did Santideva Learn from Lovers?
Sonam Kachru

On Gursiness: The Courageous Eloquence of Pipas Chenpe

Dominigue Townsend

The First Tibetan Orthographical Dictionary:

Dag yig nyer mkho bsdus pa (Précis of Essential Orthography)

Pewma Bhum

What Language We Dare Learn and Speak: Decolonizing the Study of

Tibetan Poeery
Nancy G. Lin

The Immorral Ring of Love, Karma, and Poetry
Lama Jabb

A Sad Song of Jonang
Andrew Quintman

159

177

193

201

217

255

183

299

323

337

161



CONTENTS

Two Sculprure-Portraits of the Fifth Dalai Lama, His Dedications,
and the People to Whom He Bestowed Them
Amy Heller

Some Observations on the Buddhivatanisakasitra in Tibet
Leonard W,J. van der Kuijp

V. EARLY MODERNITY: HUMAN AND NONHUMAN WORLDS

Tendrel: Being Human in 2 More-than-Human World
Sarab H. Jacoby

The Poetry of Being Human: Toward a Tibetan Wisdom Literature
Christina A. Kilby

The Buddhist Aesthetic of Replication
Jonathan C. Gold

Knowing Knowledge: Geluk and Sellarsian Epistemology
and the Emergence of Tibetan Modernity

Jay Garfeeld

My Life as a Parakeet: A Bénpo Version of the Conference of the Birds
Charles Ramble

From the Blue Lake to the Emerald Isle via the Kingdom of Sikkim:
An Offering to Janet Gyatso, a Dear Friend in Mindful Travels
Around the Land of Snows

Heather Stoddard

Janet Gyarso’s Major Publications
Tabula Gratulatoria

Contributor Biographies

383

393

415

433

443

447

471

485

503
$07

509



