## Table of Contents

Preface	xì
Introduction	I
I. Women, Gender, and Sexuality	
The Revenge of the Demoness  José I. Cabezón	31
The In/Visibility of Nuns and Yoginīs in Dudjom Lingpa's Songs of Advice <i>Holly Gayley</i>	47
Tibetan Nuns Writing on Equality and Education  Padma 'tsho (Baimacuo)	63
Samtha/the Borderlands of Tibetan Translation  Nicole Willock	77
Sex, Part Two  Donald S. Lopez, Jr.	95
The Possibilities of Emptiness and the Realities of (Trans) Gender  Julie Regan	107
II. Biography and Autobiography	
How I Fell into Tulkuship: A Childhood Memoir from Northeastern Tibet <i>Matthew T. Kapstein</i>	125
Auto/Biography for the End of the World: A Treasure Theory of Reading Revealed Life Stories <i>Elizabeth Angowski</i>	139
A Biography of Zur Chöying Rangdröl by the Fifth Dalai Lama  Samten G. Karmay	151

The Eleven Acts of Padmasambhava  Kurtis R. Schaeffer	159
III. The Nyingma Imaginaire	
Karma and Aspirations Converge": On Tendrel, Tsok, and Two Portraits of Jigmé Lingpa <i>Benjamin Bogin</i>	177
Jigmé Lingpa's Theology of Absence Willa B. Baker	193
Introductions in Order and Matter Out of Place: Entangled Epiphanies Between Mind and Matter James Gentry	201
Divine Creation and Pure Lands in Renaissance Tibet  David Germano	217
Evoking the Divine Human: <i>An Appearance of Suchness:</i> Ornament of the Sacred Jacob P. Dalton	255
IV. Literature, Art, and Poetry	
What Did Śāntideva Learn from Lovers? Sonam Kachru	183
On Gutsiness: The Courageous Eloquence of <i>Pöpa Chenpo</i> Dominique Townsend	299
The First Tibetan Orthographical Dictionary: Dag yig nyer mkho bsdus pa (Précis of Essential Orthography) Pema Bhum	311
What Language We Dare Learn and Speak: Decolonizing the Study of Tibetan Poetry Nancy G. Lin	323
The Immortal Ring of Love, Karma, and Poetry  Lama Jabb	337
A Sad Song of Jonang  Andrew Quintman	361

ix

Two Sculpture-Portraits of the Fifth Dalai Lama, His Dedications, and the People to Whom He Bestowed Them  Amy Heller	383
Some Observations on the <i>Buddhāvataṃsakasūtra</i> in Tibet Leonard W.J. van der Kuijp	393
V. Early Modernity: Human and Nonhuman Worlds	
Tendrel: Being Human in a More-than-Human World Sarah H. Jacoby	415
The Poetry of Being Human: Toward a Tibetan Wisdom Literature  Christina A. Kilby	433
The Buddhist Aesthetic of Replication  Jonathan C. Gold	443
Knowing Knowledge: Geluk and Sellarsian Epistemology and the Emergence of Tibetan Modernity Jay Garfield	4 <b>4</b> 7
My Life as a Parakeet: A Bönpo Version of the Conference of the Birds Charles Ramble	471
From the Blue Lake to the Emerald Isle via the Kingdom of Sikkim: An Offering to Janet Gyatso, a Dear Friend in Mindful Travels Around the Land of Snows Heather Stoddard	485
Janet Gyatso's Major Publications	503
Tabula Gratulatoria	507
Contributor Biographies	509